Entrée

1

2

3

10

Steamed Dim Sim (4)
Chicken Spring Roll (3)
BRAES

Sesame Prawn Toast (4)

27

Curry Chicken Puff (3)
UIlEY=S

Prawn Cutlet (4)

Bzl

Prawn Dumpling (4)
FRIFRE

Chicken Feet in B/B Sauce
BTERT

BBQ Pork Bun (3)

XIFRE

Black Sesame Bun (3)

B Rmib e

Steamed Black Pepper Beef Ribs
B FE

Cold Plates

1

12

Cucumber Smashed with Garlic & Chilli
JHEEN

Beef Shank in Supreme Sauce

KA

Seafood

13

14

15

16

17

18

Salt & Chilli Calamari

R BT,

Salt & Chilli Soft Shell Crab
WERIRGTER

Garlic King Prawn

T HFEK

Sichuan King Prawn

79) |45k

King Prawn with Scramble Egg

iBEREFER

Fish Slices in Spicy Preserved Vegetable Broth
ezl

$9.00
$9.00
$10.80
$9.90
$18.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$9.00

$12.80

$12.80

$25.80
$25.80
$32.80
$32.80
$32.80

$27.80

Roast Meat

19

20

Roast Duck ( Half ) &
7S (X))

BBQ Pork &

X5

Chicken & Duck

24

25

26

Kung Po Chicken
ERAGH

Three Cup Chicken
=HRGH

Satay Chicken
WWEXBHI

Curry Chicken
IOERGAD

Crispy Skin Chicken w/ Ginger & Shallot Sauce

FfE 2 HARKEXS
Boneless Crispy Chicken Shandong Sauce

LIRS

Beef & Lamb

27

28

29

30

31

32

Beef in Black Bean Sauce
BtHHA

Beef with Vegetable
BEZES

Beef Fillet Cubes in Honey/Black Pepper Sauce

2y 1 v
Beef Fillet Cubes in Wasabi Sauce

BAT R

Mogolian Lamb

E=E2!
Scotch Fillet Slices in Spicy Chillli Broth

IKEREH

Vegetable & Tofu

33

34

35

36

37

Tofu with Combination Seafood

BEEE

Grandma's Tofu with Minced Pork
MRESE

Salt & Chilli Tofu

A S S

Stir-fry Mix Vegetables

W2

Lettuce with Chilli & Fermented Beancurd

$24.80

$22.80

$26.80
$24.80
$24.80
$24.80
$25.80

$25.80

$24.80
$24.80
$28.80
$28.80
$26.80

$29.80

$29.80
$20.80
$21.80
$21.80

$21.80

Pork
38 Pork Rib in Peking Style

TRERAHE
39 Minced Pork with Eggplant

BENF

40 Pork Belly Braised with Preserved Vegetable

MERIOA
Rice & Noodle

41 Normal Fried Rice
MR

42 Seafood Fried Rice
BEENTR

43 Vegetarian Fried Rice
3R

44 Singapore Noodle
EMkDA

45 Beef with Board Rice Noodle
T

46 Seafood Fried Noodle
BEENDTHE

47 Shredded Pork Fried Noodle
ML)

48 Supreme Sauce Fried Noodle (V)
S HEIE

49 Boiled Rice (S)
BIR (\)

50 Boiled Rice (L)
Bk (X)

Live Seafood
51 Ginger & Shallot Lobster w/ E-fu Noodle
ZRAMAHEIE

52 Garlic Butter Lobster w/ E-fu Noodle

AP EE
53 XO Pippi w/ Panfried Vermicelli
XOYPINRIKAS

Soup

54 Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup
SEHEEKE

55 Hot & Sour Soup
(3597

$24.80
$22.80

$22.80

$19.80
$26.80
$17.80
$19.80
$20.80
$27.80
$20.80
$17.80
$3.80

$6.00

$128.00
$128.00

$68.00

$8.50

$9.00



