Er	ntrée		Ro	oast Meat		Po	ork	
1	Steamed Dim Sim (4) 蒸烧卖	\$9.00	19	Roast Duck (Half) 🌢 烧鸭 (半只)	\$24.80	38	Pork Rib in Peking Style 京都肉排	\$24.80
2	Chicken Spring Roll (3) 鸡肉春卷	\$9.00	20	BBQ Pork ◆ 叉烧	\$22.80	39	Minced Pork with Eggplant 鱼香茄子	\$22.80
3	Sesame Prawn Toast (4) 芝麻虾多士	\$10.80	Ch	nicken & Duck		40	Pork Belly Braised with Preserved Vegetable 梅菜扣肉	\$22.80
4	Curry Chicken Puff (3) 咖喱角	\$9.90	21	Kung Po Chicken 官保鸡柳	\$26.80	Ri	ce & Noodle	
5	Prawn Cutlet (4) 吉列虾	\$18.00	22	Three Cup Chicken 三杯鸡柳	\$24.80	41	Normal Fried Rice 扬州炒饭	\$19.80
6	Prawn Dumpling (4) 笋尖虾饺皇	\$9.00	23	Satay Chicken 沙爹鸡柳	\$24.80	42	Seafood Fried Rice 海鲜炒饭	\$26.80
7	Chicken Feet in B/B Sauce 豉汁蒸凤爪	\$9.00	24	Curry Chicken 咖喱鸡柳	\$24.80	43	Vegetarian Fried Rice 什菜粒炒饭	\$17.80
8	BBQ Pork Bun (3) 叉烧包	\$9.00	25	Crispy Skin Chicken w/ Ginger & Shallot Sauce 脆皮油淋炸鸡	\$25.80	44		\$19.80
9	Black Sesame Bun (3) 黑芝麻流沙包	\$9.00	26	Boneless Crispy Chicken Shandong Sauce 山东鸡	\$25.80	45	—·· ·· · ·	\$20.80
10	Steamed Black Pepper Beef Ribs 黑椒牛仔骨	\$9.00	Вє	eef & Lamb		46		\$27.80
Co	old Plates			Beef in Black Bean Sauce 豉汁牛肉	\$24.80	47		\$20.80
	Cucumber Smashed with Garlic & Chilli 刀拍黄瓜	\$12.80	28	Beef with Vegetable 时菜牛肉	\$24.80	48		\$17.80
12	Beef Shank in Supreme Sauce 卤水牛腱	\$12.80	29	Beef Fillet Cubes in Honey/Black Pepper Sauce 蜜椒/黑椒牛柳粒	\$28.80	49		\$3.80
Se	eafood		30	Beef Fillet Cubes in Wasabi Sauce 日本芥辣牛柳粒	\$28.80	50	Boiled Rice (L) 白饭 (大)	\$6.00
	Salt & Chilli Calamari 椒盐鲜鱿	\$25.80	31	Mogolian Lamb 蒙古羊柳	\$26.80	Li	ve Seafood	
14	Salt & Chilli Soft Shell Crab 椒盐软壳蟹	\$25.80	32	Scotch Fillet Slices in Spicy Chillli Broth 水煮肥牛	\$29.80		Ginger & Shallot Lobster w/ E-fu Noodle 姜葱龙虾伊面底	\$128.00
15	Garlic King Prawn 蒜子虾球	\$32.80	Ve	egetable & Tofu		52	Garlic Butter Lobster w/ E-fu Noodle 蒜子牛油伊面底	\$128.00
16	Sichuan King Prawn 四川虾球	\$32.80		Tofu with Combination Seafood 海鲜豆腐	\$29.80	53	XO Pippi w/ Panfried Vermicelli XO炒蚬煎米粉底	\$68.00
17	King Prawn with Scramble Egg 滑蛋虾球	\$32.80	34	Grandma's Tofu with Minced Pork 麻婆豆腐	\$20.80	Sc	OUP	
18	Fish Slices in Spicy Preserved Vegetable Broth 酸菜鱼片	\$27.80	35	Salt & Chilli Tofu 椒盐豆腐	\$21.80		Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup 鸡茸粟米羹	\$8.50
	以木兰 刀		36	MM立例 Stir-fry Mix Vegetables 炒杂菜	\$21.80	55	^{内 日来小美} Hot & Sour Soup 酸辣汤	\$9.00
			37	たまれ Lettuce with Chilli & Fermented Beancurd 椒丝腐乳炒生菜	\$21.80		HX FA P/J	